Department

Department of Health
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Department of Health
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1819 08 November 2018 expenditure over 25k

Entity

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
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Date

15/11/2018
26/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
28/11/2018
07/11/2018
28/11/2018
20/11/2018
28/11/2018
07/11/2018
14/11/2018
21/11/2018
28/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
01/11/2018
01/11/2018
28/11/2018
29/11/2018
09/11/2018
28/11/2018

1819 08 November 2018 expenditure over 25k

Expense Type

Med Equip Eng Serv

Med Equip Eng Serv
Stationery Managed Service Fee
Capital Non Pay Costs
External Consultancy Fees
Gas

Gas

Electricity

Capital Non Pay Costs
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Various consumables
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Healthcare Services

Rates

Computer Software / Licence Fees

Expense Area

THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
ESTATES

DOCUMENT MANAGER
X RAY CAPITAL

E ROSTERING PROJECT
ESTATES

ESTATES

ESTATES

BACKLOG MAINTENANCE CAPITAL

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

HEALTHCARE SERVICE3S
HEALTHCARE SERVICE3S
BED CAPACITY

KENYON TOILET BLOCK
BED CAPACITY
PATHOLOGY

ESTATES

IMT DEPARTMENT
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1819 08 November 2018 expenditure over 25k

Supplier

ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD

ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD

APOGEE CORPORATION LTD

CANON MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
COLLINSON GRANT LTD

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD

EDF ENERGY

ENVIROGEN WATER TECHNOLOGIES LTD
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS

READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD
READ CONSTRUCTION HOLDINGS LTD

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL
SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD
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Transaction Number Amount
ARMI1900134 97017.67
ARMI1900161 92677.76

940814 20951.22

220028657 110290.71

17295  22612.4

13459412 34733.48

13525543 41043.86

4930474 53341.15

48522  30445.2
m410510_v2.dat-08-oct-18 171140.28
m411210.dat-15-oct-18 187111.52
m411910_v2.dat-22-oct-18 204336.22

m412610v2.dat-29-oct-18 237065.41
00-345 148463
00-346 104345
CE002276 28865.85
CE002277 67478.93
CE002293 39788.6
10124976 30234.47

2500000278580 NOV 18 63104
22693 36628
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Vat Reg Num
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